1.3 mm Stylet
1.1 mm
15mm
2 m
1
2
3
4

Lightweight cable
1.8 m
12.5 mm
Connector body
(blue)
1.5 mm safety (DIN)
socket
1.5
mm
35 mm“A”
Catalog # Description Terminal Configuration Dimension “L” Cable Diameter “A”
L-SRL-4DIN 4-contact lightweight CABRIO connector/cable 1 terminal of 4 34 mm 2.21 mm
L-SRL-6DIN 6-contact lightweight CABRIO connector/cable 1 terminal of 6 44 mm 2.67 mm
L-SRL-8DIN 8-contact lightweight CABRIO connector/cable 1 terminal of 8 54 mm 2.67 mm
L-SRL-9DIN 9-contact lightweight CABRIO connector/cable 1 terminal of 9 64 mm 3.23 mm
L-SRL-10DIN 10-contact lightweight CABRIO connector/cable 1 terminal of 10 64 mm 3.23 mm
L-SRL-12BDIN 12-contact lightweight CABRIO connector/cable 1 terminal of 12 94 mm 3.76 mm
L-SRL-16BDIN 16-contact lightweight CABRIO connector/cable 1 terminal of 16 94 mm 3.76 mm
L-SRL-20DIN 20-contact lightweight CABRIO connector/cable 2 terminals of 10 64 mm 2 x 3.23 mm
L-SRL-32BDIN 32-contact lightweight CABRIO connector/cable 2 terminals of 16 94 mm 2 x 3.76 mm
L-SRL-48BDIN 48-contact lightweight CABRIO connector/cable 3 terminals of 16 94 mm 3 x 3.76 mm
L-SRL-64BDIN 64-contact lightweight CABRIO connector/cable 4 terminals of 16 94 mm 4 x 3.76 mm
Catalog # Description Terminal Configuration Dimension “L” Cable Diameter “A”
L-DCL-4DIN 4-contact lightweight TECH-ATTACH cable 1 terminal of 4 34 mm 2.21 mm
L-DCL-6DIN 6-contact lightweight TECH-ATTACH cable 1 terminal of 6 44 mm 2.67 mm
L-DCL-8DIN 8-contact lightweight TECH-ATTACH cable 1 terminal of 8 54 mm 2.67 mm
L-DCL-9DIN 9-contact lightweight TECH-ATTACH cable 1 terminal of 9 64 mm 3.23 mm
L-DCL-10DIN 10-contact lightweight TECH-ATTACH cable 1 terminal of 10 64 mm 3.23 mm
L-DCL-12BDIN 12-contact lightweight TECH-ATTACH cable 1 terminal of 12 94 mm 3.76 mm
L-DCL-16BDIN 16-contact lightweight TECH-ATTACH cable 1 terminal of 16 94 mm 3.76 mm
L-DCL-20DIN 20-contact lightweight TECH-ATTACH cable 2 terminals of 10 64 mm 2 x 3.23 mm
L-DCL-32BDIN 32-contact lightweight TECH-ATTACH cable 2 terminals of 16 94 mm 2 x 3.76 mm
L-DCL-48BDIN 48-contact lightweight TECH-ATTACH cable 3 terminals of 16 94 mm 3 x 3.76 mm
L-DCL-64BDIN 64-contact lightweight TECH-ATTACH cable 4 terminals of 16 94 mm 4 x 3.76 mm
C
O
N
N